Position

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Member

Board Members

Board Member

Board Member

Board Members

Board Members

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Board Members

Director
Director

Board Member

Director
Board Member
Director
Board Member

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Orange County Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Orange County Water
District

Orange County Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Orange County Water
District

Orange County Water
District

Desert Water Agency

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Kern County Water Agency
Kern County Water Agency

Orange County Water
District

Desert Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency
Kern County Water Agency
Castaic Lake Water Agency
Kern County Water Agency

Department Total Wages
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Administration
Board Of Directors
Board Administration
Board Administration
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Administration

Board Administration

Board
Board Of Directors

Board Member
Board Member

Board Administration

Board
Management
Board Member
Management

Board Member

$32,654

$30,341

$29,239

$28,262

$27,952

$27,604

$27,383

$26,861

$26,254

$25,994

$25.614

$23,035
$21,821

$21,741
$20,393
$19,865

$19,844
$19,563
$19,157
$18,980
$18,764

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,615

$17,507

$17,507

$22,356

$13,535

$19,271

$19,204

$73

$7,497

$21,006

$18,781

$5,773
$18,224

$7,944
$1,145
$23,585

$928
$1,242
$1,145
$0
$18,286



Board Member
Board Member
Director

Board Member

Director
Director
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Board Member

Member

Board Member
Director

Board Member
Director

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Castaic Lake Water Agency
Castaic Lake Water Agency
Kern County Water Agency

Orange County Water
District

Kern County Water Agency
Desert Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency
Castaic Lake Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency
Desert Water Agency

Yuba County Water Agency
Kern County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Management
Management

Board Member

Board Administration

Board Member
Board
Management
Management
Director

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Management
Board

Management
Board

Director

Board Member
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

$18,744
$18,529
$18,457
$17,469

$16,748
$15,699
$15,018
$14,967
$14,487
$14,162

$14,162

$14,162

$14,162

$14,162

$13,926

$13,820
$13,218

$13,104
$12,865
$12,687
$12,078
$11,487
$11,486
$11,486
$11,486
$11,486

$1,242
$0
$18,286
$11,305

$18,286
$7,713
$0
$1,242
$0

$0

$382

$287

$1,399

$2,244

$0

$828
$0

$1,242
$20,966
$22,044
$18,286
$0
$16,814
$0

$0

$0



Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Director

Board Of Director
Board Member
Board Of Director
Board Of Director

Director

Director

Board Of Director
Board Member

Director

Board Member

Vice-President

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

President

Director

Director

Placer County Water Agency Director
Placer County Water Agency Director
Placer County Water Agency Director
Placer County Water Agency Director

Desert Water Agency Board

Amador Water Agency Governing Board
Castaic Lake Water Agency Management
Amador Water Agency Governing Board
Amador Water Agency Governing Board

Monterey Peninsula Water  Board of Directors
Management District

Monterey Peninsula Water  Board of Directors
Management District

Amador Water Agency Governing Board
Placer County Water Agency Director

Monterey Peninsula Water  Board of Directors
Management District

Placer County Water Agency Director
Bighorn-Desert View Water Board Member
Agency

Monterey Peninsula Water  Board of Directors
Management District

Desert Water Agency Board

Bighorn-Desert View Water Board Member
Agency

Monterey Peninsula Water  Board of Directors
Management District

Monterey Peninsula Water  Board of Directors
Management District

Bighorn-Desert View Water Board Member
Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead  Board Member
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Board Member
Water Agency

$11,400
$11,400
$11,400
$11,400
$9,463
$7,907
$7,688
$7,188
$6,948
$6,600

$6,160

$5,870
$5,827
$5,390

$4,940
$4,885

$4,290

$3,859
$3,565

$3,410

$3,300

$2,740

$2,000

$2,000

$689
$905
$905
$905
$19,977
$0
$1,242
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$453
$0

$377
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Governing Officer
Governing Officer
Governing Officer
Governing Officer
Director/President
Director

Governing Officer
Director

Director

Director/Vice-President

Director

Director

Bighorn-Desert View Water
Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Bighorn-Desert View Water
Agency

Monterey Peninsula Water
Management District

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

North Delta Water Agency
North Delta Water Agency
North Delta Water Agency
North Delta Water Agency
South Delta Water Agency
South Delta Water Agency
North Delta Water Agency
South Delta Water Agency
South Delta Water Agency
South Delta Water Agency

Bighorn-Desert View Water
Agency

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board of Directors

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board Member
Board Member
Board of Directors
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,730

$1,650

$1,200

$1,200

$900

$800

$600
$600
$600
$500
$325
$300
$300
$275
$275
$225
$210

$200

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

President

Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Vice-President

Ojai Basin Groundwater
Management Agency

Ojai Basin Groundwater
Management Agency

Ojai Basin Groundwater
Management Agency

Ojai Basin Groundwater
Management Agency

Ojai Basin Groundwater
Management Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Special District

Special District

Special District

Special District

Special District

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Central Delta Water Agency Governing Board

Central Delta Water Agency Governing Board

Central Delta Water Agency Governing Board

Antelope Valley-East Kern
Water Agency

Board Of Directors

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$16,854

$22,318

$18,778

$0

$18,778

$22,054

$0
$0
$0
$18,778



